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Please note that your block course start dates may differ from the course start dates. 
Cohort 1 Course Coordinator: Vicky Jennings vicky.jennings@whitireia.ac.nz 

Course Start Date End Date Theory Days (on-campus) 

HSC8316: Contemporary Mental 
Health and Addiction Nursing 20 January 2025 16 May 2025 

10 February 2025 (Monday) 
Online learning 

11-14 February 2025 (Tuesday-Friday)
On-campus* 

07 April 2025 (Monday) 
Online learning 

08-11 April 2025 (Tuesday-Friday)
On-campus* 

HSC8326: Professional Practice in 
Mental Health and Addiction Nursing 02 June 2025 26 September 2025 

09 June 2025 (Monday) 
Online learning 

10-13 June 2025 (Tuesday-Friday)
On-campus*

11 August 2025 (Monday)
Online learning 

12-15 August 2025 (Tuesday-Friday)
On-campus* 

*Main Reception - Wikitoria Katene Building
Whitireia, Porirua Campus, 3 Wi Neera Drive, Porirua

Postgraduate Certificate in Nursing (Mental Health) 
2025 Block Course Dates 
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Please note that your block course start dates may differ from the course start dates. 

Cohort 2 Course Coordinator: Catherine Fuller catherine.fuller@whitireia.ac.nz 

Course Start Date End Date Theory Days 

HSC8316: Contemporary Mental 
Health and Addiction Nursing 25 August 2025 19 December 2025 

1 September 2025 (Monday) 
Online Learning 

2-5 September 2025 (Tuesday-Friday)
On campus* 

3 November 2025 (Monday) 
Online Learning 

4-7 November 2025 (Tuesday-Friday)
On campus* 

HSC8326: Professional Practice in 
Mental Health and Addiction Nursing 12 January 2026 08 May 2026 

09 February 2026 (Monday) 
Online Learning 

10-13 February 2026 (Tuesday-Friday)
On campus* 

23 March 2026 (Monday) 
Online Learning 

24-27 March 2026 (Tuesday-Friday)
On campus* 

*Health Reception - Wikitoria Katene Building
Whitireia, Porirua Campus, 3 Wi Neera Drive, Porirua

Postgraduate Certificate in Nursing (Mental Health) 
2025-2026 Block Course Dates 
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